临汾天宁清洁能源有限公司
申请小微企业一次性吸纳就业补贴花名册

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	用人单位名称
	合同起止日期
	补贴年度
	补贴金额

	1
	乔宇阳
	男
	临汾天宁清洁能源有限公司
	2023.03.01-2026.03.01
	2023年度
	1000元

	2
	韩燕燕
	女
	临汾天宁清洁能源有限公司
	2023.03.01-2026.02.28
	2023年度
	1000元

	3
	王朋飞
	男
	临汾天宁清洁能源有限公司
	2023.04.01-2026.03.31
	2023年度
	1000元

	4
	王通
	男
	临汾天宁清洁能源有限公司
	2023.03.01-2026.02.28
	2023年度
	1000元

	合计
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